
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

46 

181 

40` 

29 

30 

6 

258 

40 

23 

357 

90` 

54 

59` 

356 

44 

74 

64 

5 

7 

11 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

36 

39 

43 

58 

62 

63 

68 

70 

75 

77 

77` 

85 

96 

141 

256/14 

303 

646 

Name 

Tor Eskil Lian 

Daniel Grøtting 

Bastian N. Sagen 

Audun Gundersen 

Jon Terje Ødegaard 

Rune Vangen 

Ruben Balestrand 

Kim Rønningen 

Morten Midtlie 

Jo Sætre 

Andreas Rongevær 

Knut-Olav Fjell 

Atle Nordvik 

Andreas Hansen 

Kristoffer HOLMERUD 

Eddie Stoltenberg 

Øivind Gabrielsen 

Benjamin Storsveen 

Lars Bjørgo 

Fredrik Taksdal 

Gard Nedrebø 

Kristoffer Hatterud 

Odin Høiaas 

Christian Hansen 

Espen Bekkhus 

Bastian N. Sagen 

Kornelius Haaland 

Mikkel Storsveen 

Thomas Nornes 

Ketil Leinum 

Odd Bjarne Olsen 

Roy Aron Hansen 

Dagfinn Mosveen 

Tore Stene 

Osvaldas Lazdauskas 

Ørjan R Stokmann 

Paul Aastad 

Leander Bech Thunshelle 

Oddgeir Mikkelrud 

Espen Hansen 

Ståle Lovas 

Christopher Bird 

Jan Erik Høiby 

Club 

ACM 

Stavanger RR 

Solør MCK 

2008 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Sotra MXK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

CRC 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Stavanger RR 

ACM 

Solør MCK 

MK Trondhjem Racing 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

MK Trondhjem Racing 

ACM 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Oslo MK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

Yamaha 

Y R1 

Honda 

Honda 

Benelli 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 250 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Cbr 600 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 

Kawasuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda/ Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:04.689 

1:05.378 

1:07.621 

1:07.798 

1:08.373 

1:08.753 

1:09.213 

1:10.307 

1:10.683 

1:12.717 

1:13.495 

1:14.875 

1:14.908 

1:16.156 

1:17.480 

1:18.401 

In Lap 

13 

7 

15 

14 

10 

10 

15 

7 

8 

10 

11 

10 

4 

6 

9 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gap 

0.689 

2.243 

0.177 

0.575 

0.380 

0.460 

1.094 

0.376 

2.034 

0.778 

1.380 

0.033 

1.248 

1.324 

0.921 

Diff 

0.689 

2.932 

3.109 

3.684 

4.064 

4.524 

5.618 

5.994 

8.028 

8.806 

10.186 

10.219 

11.467 

12.791 

13.712 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 6,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C 
#90 Please charge your transponder. 

Printed: 30.04.2022 09:53:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK 

2-NC 600 + 1000 

Practice 01 - NC 600 + 1000 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 

30.04.2022 09:25 
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Pos 

44 

45 

No. 

660 

711 

Name 

Terje Hoelseth 

Arve Enersen 

Club 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Make 

Aprilia RSV4RR / Honda CBR1000RR 

KTM 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

Gap Diff 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 6,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C 
#90 Please charge your transponder. 

Printed: 30.04.2022 09:53:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK 

2-NC 600 + 1000 

Practice 01 - NC 600 + 1000 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 
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