



Vålerbanen
Racing Circuit



TIDTAKER
TIMEKEEPING.NO

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK

Sorted on best lap time

2-NC 600 + 1000

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km

Practice 01 - NC 600 + 1000

30.04.2022 09:25

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:25:00

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	46	Tor Eskil Lian	ACM	Yamaha	1:04.689	13		
2	181	Daniel Grøtting	Stavanger RR		1:05.378	7	0.689	0.689
3	40`	Bastian N. Sagen	Solør MCK	Y R1	1:07.621	15	2.243	2.932
4	29	Audun Gundersen	2008	Honda	1:07.798	14	0.177	3.109
5	30	Jon Terje Ødegaard	Solør MCK	Honda	1:08.373	10	0.575	3.684
6	6	Rune Vangen	Solør MCK	Benelli	1:08.753	10	0.380	4.064
7	258	Ruben Balestrand	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:09.213	15	0.460	4.524
8	40	Kim Rønningen	Solør MCK	Suzuki	1:10.307	7	1.094	5.618
9	23	Morten Midtlie	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:10.683	8	0.376	5.994
10	357	Jo Sætre	Solør MCK	Ducati	1:12.717	10	2.034	8.028
11	90`	Andreas Rongevær	Sotra MXK	Suzuki	1:13.495	11	0.778	8.806
12	54	Knut-Olav Fjell	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:14.875	10	1.380	10.186
13	59`	Atle Nordvik	Borg MCK	Honda	1:14.908	4	0.033	10.219
14	356	Andreas Hansen	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:16.156	6	1.248	11.467
15	44	Kristoffer HOLMERUD	Borg MCK	Yamaha	1:17.480	9	1.324	12.791
16	74	Eddie Stoltenberg	Solør MCK	Suzuki	1:18.401	4	0.921	13.712
17	64	Øivind Gabrielsen	CRC	Yamaha 250		0		
18	5	Benjamin Storsveen	Solør MCK	Honda		0		
19	7	Lars Bjørgo	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
20	11	Fredrik Taksdal	Stavanger RR	Suzuki		0		
21	13	Gard Nedrebø	ACM	Kawasaki		0		
22	14	Kristoffer Hatterud	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
23	15	Odin Høiaas	MK Trondhjem	Yamaha		0		
24	17	Christian Hansen	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
25	18	Espen Bekkhus	Borg MCK	Suzuki		0		
26	19	Bastian N. Sagen	Solør MCK	Suzuki		0		
27	36	Kornelius Haaland	Borg MCK	Suzuki		0		
28	39	Mikkel Storsveen	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
29	43	Thomas Nornes	Solør MCK	Honda		0		
30	58	Ketil Leinum	MK Trondhjem	Aprilia		0		
31	62	Odd Bjarne Olsen	ACM	Aprilia		0		
32	63	Roy Aron Hansen	Solør MCK	Honda		0		
33	68	Dagfinn Mosveen	Solør MCK	Kawasaki		0		
34	70	Tore Stene	Solør MCK	Cbr 600		0		
35	75	Osvaldas Lazdauskas	Solør MCK	YAMAHA		0		
36	77	Ørjan R Stokmann	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
37	77`	Paul Aastad	Borg MCK	Kawasuki		0		
38	85	Leander Bech Thunshelle	Oslo MK	Yamaha		0		
39	96	Oddgeir Mikkellrud	Solør MCK	Suzuki		0		
40	141	Espen Hansen	Solør MCK	Kawasaki		0		
41	56/14	Ståle Lovas	Solør MCK	Honda/ Kawasal		0		
42	303	Christopher Bird	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
43	646	Jan Erik Høiby	Solør MCK	Aprilia RSV4		0		

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 6,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C
#90 Please charge your transponder.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Race Director: Roy Øwre

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no



Vålerbanen
Racing Circuit



TIDTAKER
TIMEKEEPING.NO

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK

Sorted on best lap time

2-NC 600 + 1000

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km

Practice 01 - NC 600 + 1000

30.04.2022 09:25

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:25:00

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
44	660	Terje Hoelseth	Solør MCK	Aprilia RSV4RR ,		0		
45	711	Arve Enersen	Borg MCK	KTM		0		

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 6,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C
#90 Please charge your transponder.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Race Director: Roy Øwre

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 30.04.2022 09:53:48

Page 2/2